DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: B.F. A
NAME / ROLL NO.

BABI TA VERVA
2004876

MUSKAN KARDAM
2004877

PRI YANSHI
2004878

GUPTA

RI TU QJHA
2004880

SAPNA VAl SH
2004882

TANI SHA
2004889

VAI SHNAVI
2004891

AGARWAL

VAI SHNAVI
2004892

DUBEY

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BCF 1 8.

202954

SCF 1
202955

BCF 1
202956

BCF 1
202958

180266

GNF 1
202966

GNF 1
202968

GNF 1
202969

8
8
6
7
7
8
8
8
7
8
8
GNF 1 6.
7
7
7
8
7
8
7
8
8
8
8

SGPA

560 8.940
.970 8.430
.417 8.834
. 720 6.740
.440 7.530
.105 7.875
. 750 8.760
.620 8.680
. 761 8.907
.240 7.780
.160 7.830
. 125 8.469

400 6.730
.350 7.760
.250 7.636
.660 7.660
.060 7.880
.678 8.969
.050 8.120
. 760 7.940
.250 8.188
.400 8.350
.520 8.510
. 709 8.740

BRANCH: PAI NTI NG

RES.

BFAG631
BFAG635

BFAG631
P BFA635

BFAG631
P BFA635

BFAG631
P BFA635

BFAG631
P BFA635

BFAG631
P BFA635

BFAG631
P BFA635

BFAG631
P BFA635

w >

w >

A-
B-

A-
B-

w >

B-
A-

A-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 500 BFA632
. 500 BFAG36

. 250 BFA632
. 250 BFAG36

. 500 BFA632
. 750 BFAG36

. 250 BFA632
. 250 BFAG36

. 250 BFA632
. 750 BFAG36

. 750 BFA632
. 250 BFAG36

. 500 BFA632
. 750 BFAG36

. 750 BFA632
. 750 BFAG36

w >

A-
C-

A-
C-

A-
A-

. 750 BFA633
. 000 BFAG37

. 000 BFA6G33
. 000 BFAG37

. 750 BFA633
. 500 BFAG37

. 750 BFA633
. 750 BFAG37

. 750 BFA633
. 750 BFAG37

. 750 BFA633
. 250 BFAG37

. 000 BFAG633
. 250 BFAG37

. 000 BFAG633
. 250 BFAG37

B-
C-

(ON@)

w >

A-
A-

A-
A-

. 500 BFA634
. 000

. 500 BFA634
. 000

. 000 BFAG634
. 250

. 000 BFAG634
. 500

. 500 BFA634
. 000

. 750 BFA634
. 000

. 000 BFAG634
. 000

. 250 BFAG634
. 000
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SESSI ON:  2022- 2023

10.

10.

. 000

. 250

. 250

000

000

. 000

. 000

. 000

SEM 6



